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2026 Schedule of Fees and Charges 
All amounts are in Australian dollars (AUD). MLC accepts payment in AUD only. 

Application fee 

Per application* $100 

Enrolment fee 
Payable upon acceptance of offer and return of the signed Enrolment 

Agreement.  

First student* $1,250 

Each subsequent sibling* $1,000 

*Non-refundable and non-transferable, except as in the MLC International Student - 

Additional Terms and Conditions. 

Tuition Fees in Advance  
Payable approximately 18 months prior to commencement. Where an offer is 

made less than 18 months prior to commencement, the amount is payable at 

the time of acceptance of offer. Tuition Fees in Advance are credited against 

the second invoice for the student commencing at the start of term 1. Families 

are advised of the payment date in advance. 

Per student $3,500 

Tuition Fees – Local Students  

 Per annum 

Prep $26,970 

Year 1 $27,915 

Year 2 $28,965 

Year 3 $32,700 

Year 4 $33,990 

Year 5 $37,440 

Year 6 $38,670 

Year 7 $40,395 

Year 8 $40,875 

Year 9 $41,280 

Year 10 $43,080 

Year 11 $43,785 

Year 12 $43,785 

Tuition Fees – International Full Fee Students 

 Per annum 

Prep-Year 9 $56,730 

Years 10-12 $61,335 

International Student Fee includes Technology Levy. 

Boarding Fees – Tiddeman House 

 Per annum 

Years 7-12 Full Boarding $39,765 

Years 7-12 Weekly Boarding $31,500 

Weekly boarders depart by 6pm Friday and check in from 4pm Sunday; a daily rate of $175 

is payable if not signed out by 6pm Friday. 

Technology Levy 

 Per annum 

Prep-Year 2 $405  

Years 3-6   $1,065 

Years 7-12   $1,365 

Variable annual Software and Online Resources costs are billed in the February invoice for 

Local and International Year 7-12 students. 

Additional charges 

Course fees  

 Per annum 

IB Diploma – all International Baccalaureate Students $2,130 

VCAA VCE – International Students only 
Varies by 

subject 

 

Education Outdoors program 

 Per annum 

Year 5 MLC Banksia  $745 

Year 6 MLC Banksia  $815 

Year 7 MLC Banksia  $950 

Year 8 MLC Banksia  $950 

Year 9 MLC Marshmead  $6,775 

Boarders do not pay an additional Marshmead fee. 

Kindle Fees 
Kindle is open Monday-Friday 7.30am-6.30pm, 50 weeks per year, excluding 

public holidays and the day before Melbourne Cup public holiday. 

Four year old Sessional Kindergarten program operates Monday-Thursday 

8.45am-3pm in MLC Term Time, excluding public holidays and the day before 

Melbourne Cup public holiday. 

Infant Per annum 

2 days (Thu, Fri) $21,240 

3 days (Mon, Tue, Wed)  $31,860 

5 days Full time  $53,100 

Toddler  

2 days (Thu, Fri) $21,240 

3 days (Mon, Tue, Wed)  $31,860 

5 days Full time  $53,100 

Three year old  

2 days (Thu, Fri) $19,365 

3 days (Mon, Tue, Wed)  $28,995 

5 days Full time  $48,360 

Four year old  

5 days Full time  $48,360 

Sessional Kindergarten  $25,395 

The following late pick up charges apply: 

– $26 per first 10 minutes or part thereof 

– $54 per second 10 minutes or part thereof 

– $80 per third 10 minutes or part thereof 

Billing Information 
Tuition Fees, Boarding Fees and Technology Levy are billed in three equal 

instalments, payable on 31 October 2025, 27 February 2026, and 30 June 

2026. Additional charges are billed in February or when advised to MLC. 

 

A 1.5% discount is available on full pre-payment of tuition and boarding fees 

and technology levy; payment to be cleared into the MLC account by no later 

than 5pm on Friday, 31 October 2025. View pre-payment information here 

(link valid to 31 October 2025). 

 

Debt recovery fees are payable should a debt be sent for recovery. 

 

This Fee Schedule should be read in conjunction with MLC Terms & 

Conditions of Enrolment and, where relevant, the MLC International Student - 

Additional Terms and Conditions. 

http://www.mlc.vic.edu.au/
https://mlcdatastore.blob.core.windows.net/mlc-cdms-ext-docs/Pre-paid%20Schedule%20of%20Fees%20and%20Charges.pdf
https://mlcdatastore.blob.core.windows.net/mlc-cdms-ext-docs/Terms%20and%20Conditions%20of%20Enrolment.pdf
https://mlcdatastore.blob.core.windows.net/mlc-cdms-ext-docs/Terms%20and%20Conditions%20of%20Enrolment.pdf
https://mlcdatastore.blob.core.windows.net/mlc-cdms-ext-docs/International%20-%20Additional%20Terms%20Conditions.pdf
https://mlcdatastore.blob.core.windows.net/mlc-cdms-ext-docs/International%20-%20Additional%20Terms%20Conditions.pdf
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